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                       Maine Jr Championship G.S. - Girls                        
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   41         BRU   Livesay Kiera         35.70 (1)     35.97 (2)   1:11.67 (1)  
2   14   SM    TEL   Harvey Anna           36.55 (5)     36.03 (3)   1:12.58 (2)  
3   9          OHMS  Hudson Maggie         36.45 (4)     37.13 (9)   1:13.58 (3)  
4   2          CAM   Kriste Kataline       37.08 (8)     36.57 (6)   1:13.65 (4)  
5   34         AMS   Smirles Makena        37.22 (10)    37.07 (7)   1:14.29 (5)  
6   30         BRU   Nelson Andie          37.57 (12)    37.24 (11)  1:14.81 (6)  
7   5          HEB   Brennan Oriza         38.30 (19)    38.03 (16)  1:16.33 (7)  
8   15         BRU   Kanwit Sloane         38.19 (18)    38.18 (17)  1:16.37 (8)  
9   7          RASC  Kolze Piper           37.70 (14)    39.08 (25)  1:16.78 (9)  
10  32         LVCP  Hunter Stella         38.70 (21)    38.59 (20)  1:17.29 (10) 
11  10         FAST  Morse Arianna         37.69 (13)    39.70 (33)  1:17.39 (11) 
12  21         AMS   Kutasi Meadow         37.98 (15)    39.55 (32)  1:17.53 (12) 
13  22         RASC  Chardon Amelie        38.95 (23)    39.46 (29)  1:18.41 (13) 
14  29   SM    TEL   Wright Emilia         39.74 (34)    38.74 (22)  1:18.48 (14) 
15  6          AMS   Levesque Avery        39.48 (30)    39.11 (26)  1:18.59 (15) 
16  13         BEAST Landry Hope           40.04 (37)    38.95 (23)  1:18.99 (16) 
17  20         HEB   Bartash Brynn         39.31 (28)    39.92 (35)  1:19.23 (17) 
18  3          LVCP  Ross Reagan           39.50 (31)    41.03 (42)  1:20.53 (18) 
19  40   SM    TEL   Stack Gwen            39.25 (27)    41.35 (43)  1:20.60 (19) 
20  4          SAST  Karn Emme             40.89 (41)    40.16 (39)  1:21.05 (20) 
21  64         FAST  Mazoki Margaret       40.04 (37)    42.07 (48)  1:22.11 (21) 
22  43         LVCP  Levesque Addison      41.94 (46)    40.43 (40)  1:22.37 (22) 
23  16         CAM   Hurley Eva            41.44 (44)    42.02 (47)  1:23.46 (23) 
24  51         TEL   Herling Sianna        39.93 (36)    44.25 (69)  1:24.18 (24) 
25  25         FAST  Crawford Eva          42.83 (54)    42.74 (53)  1:25.57 (25) 
26  65         TEL   Mendenhall Greta      42.99 (56)    42.69 (52)  1:25.68 (26) 
27  17         LVCP  Gagnon Libby          43.56 (64)    42.44 (50)  1:26.00 (27) 
28  1          BRU   Hyland Finley         43.08 (57)    43.21 (59)  1:26.29 (28) 
29  28         BEAST Tassinari Harper      43.31 (61)    43.32 (62)  1:26.63 (29) 
30  54         AMS   Butterfield Olivia    42.98 (55)    43.70 (65)  1:26.68 (30) 
31  24         OHMS  Campbell Molly        42.62 (51)    44.14 (68)  1:26.76 (31) 
32  31         CAM   Skrivanich Devon      43.09 (58)    45.09 (73)  1:28.18 (32) 
33  37         FAST  Parlin Claire         43.86 (66)    44.39 (70)  1:28.25 (33) 
34  39         BEAST McKinney Kenna        43.51 (63)    44.84 (72)  1:28.35 (34) 
35  11         DAY   Hodgins Penelope      43.23 (60)    45.24 (75)  1:28.47 (35) 
36  35         RASC  Pierce Marion         44.00 (67)    45.90 (81)  1:29.90 (36) 
37  45         AMS   Sirka Emily           45.20 (74)    45.68 (78)  1:30.88 (37) 
38  8          MAR   Bailey Olivia         45.25 (76)    45.72 (79)  1:30.97 (38) 
39  46         RASC  Pierce Lucia          44.60 (71)    46.57 (85)  1:31.17 (39) 
40  44         SAST  Dohan Liz             45.53 (77)    45.94 (82)  1:31.47 (40) 
41  74         TEL   Owings Eliza          45.74 (80)    46.18 (84)  1:31.92 (41) 
42  19         SAST  Hines Caroline        46.00 (83)    47.07 (86)  1:33.07 (42) 
43  12         CART  Cataldo Maribel       47.85 (93)    47.08 (87)  1:34.93 (43) 
44  52         LVCP  Hutchins Maddalyn     48.00 (95)    47.50 (90)  1:35.50 (44) 
45  23         MAR   Hebert Grace          48.19 (96)    47.60 (91)  1:35.79 (45) 
46  36         MAR   Stevenson Olena       47.25 (89)    49.14 (98)  1:36.39 (46) 
47  42         CAM   Anderson Aria         48.61 (97)    50.16 (102  1:38.77 (47) 
48  77   SMO   TEL   Lafaver Sybil         49.40 (100    50.01 (101  1:39.41 (48) 
49  53         SAST  Wyman Kinley          49.30 (99)    50.37 (104  1:39.67 (49) 
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                       Maine Jr Championship G.S. - Girls                        
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  27         CART  Lyle Raegan           47.72 (92)    53.45 (122  1:41.17 (50) 
51  63         MAR   Norton Lydia          50.53 (106    50.86 (108  1:41.39 (51) 
52  58         BEAST Veilleux Sophie       50.51 (105    50.96 (109  1:41.47 (52) 
53  48         FAST  Wilkie Peri           47.90 (94)    54.18 (127  1:42.08 (53) 
54  66         LVCP  Albert Josie          50.71 (107    53.14 (119  1:43.85 (54) 
55  73   SM    FAST  Verdeyan Nala         51.26 (110    52.74 (117  1:44.00 (55) 
56  80   SMO   TEL   Crooker Cecilia       51.76 (113    53.16 (120  1:44.92 (56) 
57  38         CART  Marecaux Maren        52.84 (118    53.43 (121  1:46.27 (57) 
58  81   ALT   MAR   Walters Sarah         51.77 (114    54.82 (131  1:46.59 (58) 
59  57         CART  Nelson Jessica        53.66 (125    53.47 (123  1:47.13 (59) 
60  72         MAR   Robitaille Evelyn     54.02 (126    54.19 (128  1:48.21 (60) 
61  76   ALT   FAST  Stanzel Madelynn      51.60 (112    56.70 (133  1:48.30 (61) 
62  56         FAST  Rackliff Kelty        51.83 (115    57.25 (134  1:49.08 (62) 
63  49         CART  Leavitt Delaney       54.88 (132    54.51 (130  1:49.39 (63) 
64  68         MAR   Justard Allee         53.62 (124    57.92 (136  1:51.54 (64) 
65  78   ALT   MAR   Fortier Charlotte     54.25 (129    57.83 (135  1:52.08 (65) 
66  70   SM    TEL   Fermin Molly          58.08 (137    59.67 (138  1:57.75 (66) 
67  75   SMO   MAR   Bragg Sophia        1:00.58 (140  1:00.50 (139  2:01.08 (67) 
68  61         SAST  Peterson Emerson    1:07.81 (143  1:03.73 (142  2:11.54 (68) 
69  60         LVCP  Hutchins Gracelyn   1:40.43 (145    52.26 (116  2:32.69 (69) 
70  55         MAR   Stevenson Hannah          DSQ       50.19 (103               
71  47   SM    MAR   Theriault Neika           DNF       51.45 (111               
72  79   ALT   FAST  Stanzel Annabelle         DNF     1:01.07 (141               
73  69         FAST  Bisol Greta           42.40 (49)        DNF                  
74  33         SAST  Karn Eliza            47.21 (88)        DSQ                  
75  62         AMS   Cunningham Mara     1:28.50 (144        DSQ                  
76  67         SAST  Tanguay Maddison          DSQ           DSQ                  
77  100                                    41.85 (45)                             
78  59   SM    TEL   Luetje Ade                DNF                                
79  50         BEAST Salzberg Olivia                                              
80  71         SAST  Caruthers Isabella                                           
81  26         DAY   Reinholt Aliyah                                              
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                       Maine Jr Championship G.S. - Girls                        
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : BRU   Total Points : 761   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
41             Livesay Kiera         35.70 (1)    35.97 (2)  1:11.67 (1)  200    * 
30             Nelson Andie          37.57 (12    37.24 (11  1:14.81 (6)  195    * 
15             Kanwit Sloane         38.19 (18    38.18 (17  1:16.37 (8)  193    * 
1              Hyland Finley         43.08 (57    43.21 (59  1:26.29 (28) 173    * 
 
Team : TEL   Total Points : 745   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
14   SM        Harvey Anna           36.55 (5)    36.03 (3)  1:12.58 (2)  199    * 
29   SM        Wright Emilia         39.74 (34    38.74 (22  1:18.48 (14) 187    * 
40   SM        Stack Gwen            39.25 (27    41.35 (43  1:20.60 (19) 182    * 
51             Herling Sianna        39.93 (36    44.25 (69  1:24.18 (24) 177    * 
65             Mendenhall Greta      42.99 (56    42.69 (52  1:25.68 (26) 175 
74             Owings Eliza          45.74 (80    46.18 (84  1:31.92 (41) 160 
70   SM        Fermin Molly          58.08 (12    59.67 (12  1:57.75 (61) 140 
59   SM        Luetje Ade                DNF                                  
 
Team : AMS   Total Points : 742   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
34             Smirles Makena        37.22 (10    37.07 (7)  1:14.29 (5)  196    * 
21             Kutasi Meadow         37.98 (15    39.55 (32  1:17.53 (12) 189    * 
6              Levesque Avery        39.48 (30    39.11 (26  1:18.59 (15) 186    * 
54             Butterfield Olivia    42.98 (55    43.70 (65  1:26.68 (30) 171    * 
45             Sirka Emily           45.20 (74    45.68 (78  1:30.88 (37) 164 
62             Cunningham Mara     1:28.50 (13        DSQ                     
 
Team : LVCP   Total Points : 727   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
32             Hunter Stella         38.70 (21    38.59 (20  1:17.29 (10) 191    * 
3              Ross Reagan           39.50 (31    41.03 (42  1:20.53 (18) 183    * 
43             Levesque Addison      41.94 (46    40.43 (40  1:22.37 (22) 179    * 
17             Gagnon Libby          43.56 (64    42.44 (50  1:26.00 (27) 174    * 
52             Hutchins Maddalyn     48.00 (95    47.50 (90  1:35.50 (44) 157 
66             Albert Josie          50.71 (10    53.14 (11  1:43.85 (53) 148 
60             Hutchins Gracelyn   1:40.43 (13    52.26 (11  2:32.69 (63) 138 
 
Team : FAST   Total Points : 714   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
10             Morse Arianna         37.69 (13    39.70 (33  1:17.39 (11) 190    * 
64             Mazoki Margaret       40.04 (37    42.07 (48  1:22.11 (21) 180    * 
25             Crawford Eva          42.83 (54    42.74 (53  1:25.57 (25) 176    * 
37             Parlin Claire         43.86 (66    44.39 (70  1:28.25 (33) 168    * 
48             Wilkie Peri           47.90 (94    54.18 (12  1:42.08 (52) 149 
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                       Maine Jr Championship G.S. - Girls                        
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : FAST   Total Points : 714   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
73   SM        Verdeyan Nala         51.26 (10    52.74 (11  1:44.00 (54) 147 
56             Rackliff Kelty        51.83 (11    57.25 (12  1:49.08 (58) 143 
69             Bisol Greta           42.40 (49        DNF                     
 
Team : RASC   Total Points : 707   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Kolze Piper           37.70 (14    39.08 (25  1:16.78 (9)  192    * 
22             Chardon Amelie        38.95 (23    39.46 (29  1:18.41 (13) 188    * 
35             Pierce Marion         44.00 (67    45.90 (81  1:29.90 (36) 165    * 
46             Pierce Lucia          44.60 (71    46.57 (85  1:31.17 (39) 162    * 
 
Team : CAM   Total Points : 698   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Kriste Kataline       37.08 (8)    36.57 (6)  1:13.65 (4)  197    * 
16             Hurley Eva            41.44 (44    42.02 (47  1:23.46 (23) 178    * 
31             Skrivanich Devon      43.09 (58    45.09 (73  1:28.18 (32) 169    * 
42             Anderson Aria         48.61 (97    50.16 (10  1:38.77 (47) 154    * 
 
Team : BEAST   Total Points : 674   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Landry Hope           40.04 (37    38.95 (23  1:18.99 (16) 185    * 
28             Tassinari Harper      43.31 (61    43.32 (62  1:26.63 (29) 172    * 
39             McKinney Kenna        43.51 (63    44.84 (72  1:28.35 (34) 167    * 
58             Veilleux Sophie       50.51 (10    50.96 (10  1:41.47 (51) 150    * 
50             Salzberg Olivia                                                
 
Team : SAST   Total Points : 654   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Karn Emme             40.89 (41    40.16 (39  1:21.05 (20) 181    * 
44             Dohan Liz             45.53 (77    45.94 (82  1:31.47 (40) 161    * 
19             Hines Caroline        46.00 (83    47.07 (86  1:33.07 (42) 159    * 
53             Wyman Kinley          49.30 (99    50.37 (10  1:39.67 (48) 153    * 
61             Peterson Emerson    1:07.81 (13  1:03.73 (12  2:11.54 (62) 139 
33             Karn Eliza            47.21 (88        DSQ                     
67             Tanguay Maddison          DSQ          DSQ                     
71             Caruthers Isabella                                             
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                       Maine Jr Championship G.S. - Girls                        
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 625   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Bailey Olivia         45.25 (76    45.72 (79  1:30.97 (38) 163    * 
23             Hebert Grace          48.19 (96    47.60 (91  1:35.79 (45) 156    * 
36             Stevenson Olena       47.25 (89    49.14 (98  1:36.39 (46) 155    * 
63             Norton Lydia          50.53 (10    50.86 (10  1:41.39 (50) 151    * 
72             Robitaille Evelyn     54.02 (12    54.19 (12  1:48.21 (57) 144 
68             Justard Allee         53.62 (11    57.92 (12  1:51.54 (60) 141 
55             Stevenson Hannah          DSQ      50.19 (10                   
47   SM        Theriault Neika           DNF      51.45 (10                   
 
Team : CART   Total Points : 601   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Cataldo Maribel       47.85 (93    47.08 (87  1:34.93 (43) 158    * 
27             Lyle Raegan           47.72 (92    53.45 (11  1:41.17 (49) 152    * 
38             Marecaux Maren        52.84 (11    53.43 (11  1:46.27 (55) 146    * 
57             Nelson Jessica        53.66 (11    53.47 (11  1:47.13 (56) 145    * 
49             Leavitt Delaney       54.88 (12    54.51 (12  1:49.39 (59) 142 
 
Team : HEB   Total Points : 378   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
5              Brennan Oriza         38.30 (19    38.03 (16  1:16.33 (7)  194    * 
20             Bartash Brynn         39.31 (28    39.92 (35  1:19.23 (17) 184    * 
 
Team : OHMS   Total Points : 368   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Hudson Maggie         36.45 (4)    37.13 (9)  1:13.58 (3)  198    * 
24             Campbell Molly        42.62 (51    44.14 (68  1:26.76 (31) 170    * 
 
Team : DAY   Total Points : 166   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
11             Hodgins Penelope      43.23 (60    45.24 (75  1:28.47 (35) 166    * 
26             Reinholt Aliyah                                                
 
Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
100                                  41.85 (45                                
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